18-Aug-25 Monday Night Scramble Results

1st Gross

2nd Gross

3rd Gross

1st Net

Tie Breaker Order - Last 6, Last 3, Last hole, #1 hdcp hole

David Sands
Kenny Sands
Sohka Meas
Charlie Sands
Doc Blanchard

Spencer Brown

Emily Cushman
Richard Getchell
Jordan Yanni

James Donaldson
Ed Fortier

Tom Kazanski
Don Goodwin

Andy Jensen
Amy Anderson
Fred Miller
Celeste Ross

Team Score

27mc

27

29

29-23.9

Last 3
9

Front 9

Earnings

21.25ea

15.00ea

10.00ea

21.25ea




2nd Net

3rd Net

Peter Neelon
Doug Johnson
Tom O'brion
Pau Robard

Wayne Morse
Phil Morse
Scott Jordan
Jeff Pollard
Gary Pollard

#4

#6

31-26.5

30-26.9

George Goodspeed

Abby Ordway

14'4"

2I8"

15.00ea

10.00ea

12.50

12.50







